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              UMW(Youtai Semiconductor Co., Ltd.) TLP185GB-S
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  UMW(Youtai Semiconductor Co., Ltd.)
                

 Package
 SOP-4-2.54mm

 Description
 
                80V 3.75kV 50mA 300mV@2mA,10mA 1 5V 1.25V DC SOP-4-2.54mm  Optocouplers - Phototransistor Output ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.0599
                      	$ 0.60
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.0488
                      	$ 4.88
	
                      300+
                    	 
                        $0.043
                      	$ 12.90
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.0383
                      	$ 114.90
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.0367
                      	$ 220.20
	
                      9000+
                    	 
                        $0.0356
                      	$ 320.40



 
              In Stock: 106220
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  